
HAPPY HOUR
M O N  -  W E D  •  4 P M  -  6 P M 

T H U R  •  5 P M  -  7 P M



Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood or eggs may increase your risk 
of food-borne illnesses, especially if you have certain medical conditions. In case you have 

any significant food allergies, kindly inform your server as menu items may contain or 
come in contact with Milk, Eggs, Fish (such as Bass, Flounder, Cod), Crustacean shellfish 

(such as crab, lobster, shrimp), Tree nuts (such as almonds, walnuts, pecans), Peanuts, 
Wheat, and Soybeans. Menu item availability is on a rotating basis and subject to change.

.Raw or Undercooked Items

An 18% gratuity will be charged for parties of 6 or 
more. Split plates are subject to a $27 charge.

SUKAI_HAPPYHOURMENU_HALFPAGE_RV050225

Edamame
Salted

Pork Gyoza
Serve Cripy, Chili Soy Sauce

.Shrimp & Vegetable Tempura 
 
Steak Bites

Chicken Katsu Bao Bun

5

8

12

12

5

APPETIZERS

DRINKS
Well Drinks

House Wine

Japanese Beer

Hana Sake

5

4

5

10

Gekkeikan Nigori

Sukai Sunset

Kumo

5

8

8

TACOSROLLS
California Roll
Crab Mix, Avocado, 
Cucumber
.Spicy Tuna Roll
Avocado, Spicy Mayo, Eel 
Sauce, Cucumber
.Theresa Roll
Deep Fried, Spicy Tuna, 
Shrimp, Avocado, Spicy 
Mayo, Soy Glaze

7

7

11

.Garlic Tuna Tataki

.Spicy Salmon Avo

.Hamachi Negi-Yuzukosho

Taco Trio

5

5

5

12

SPECIALS
.Sashimi Appetizer
.Ahi Tuna Poke Salad

Strawberry Matcha Mousse Cake

12

8

6


